Area Transition Consultants

Brook Charton, Transition Coordinator

Areas served:
Arch Ford Education Service Cooperative

Phone:
 501-329-7400

E-mai:
 bcharton@conwaycorp.net
Rhonda Cochran, Transition Consultant

Areas served: 
South Central Arkansas Education Cooperative 

               
Dawson Education Service Cooperative

        Phone:
 501-663-3835

  Email:
 rcochran@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Bonnie Fehrenbach, Transition Consultant

Areas served:
Wilbur D. Mills Education Service Cooperative 

               
Southeast Arkansas Education Service Cooperative 

               
Great Rivers Education Service Cooperative

  Phone:
 501-663-3835

  E-mail:
 bfehrenbach@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Susan Harris, Transition Consultant

Areas served:
Northcentral Arkansas Education Service Center

              
Northeast Arkansas Education Cooperative

              
Crowley’s Ridge Education Cooperative

       Phone:
 870-578-6003

       E-mail:
 Sharris@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us
Bronwyn Palmer, Transition Consultant

Areas served:
Pulaski County, Arkansas River Education Cooperative

       Phone:
 501-682-4299

     
  E-mail:
 bpalmer@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Kay Sirmon, Transition Consultant

Areas served:
 Western Arkansas Cooperative 

               
DeQueen/Mena Education Cooperative 

               
Southwest Arkansas Education Service Cooperative

   Phone:
 870-386-2251


   E-mail:
 Sirmonk@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us
Carrie Tuttle, Transition Consultant

Areas served:
Ozarks Unlimited Resources Cooperative 


              
Northwest Arkansas Education Service Cooperative

   Phone:
 501-329-7400


   E-mail:
 ctuttle@conwaycorp.net
